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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Evercore ISI, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 2 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank of England, Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy

Governor, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Friday, 4 June Meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Sebastiano

Laviola, Member of the Board, on collaboration aspects –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 11 June Meeting with the Bank of England, Ms Silvana Tenreyro, External

member of the Monetary Policy Committee, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting of the European Association for Banking and Financial

History (eabh) Board of Management – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas, Mr Robert S.

Kaplan, President and CEO, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 14 June Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg Kukies, State 

Secretary, on economic and financial developments
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 Online Symposium organised by the ECB, the Centre for

Economic Policy Research (CEPR) and the European Bank for

Reconstruction and Development (EBRD) on "Climate Change,

Finance and Green Growth" – welcome address “From market

neutrality to market efficiency”

 

Tuesday, 15 June Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 June Introductory remarks at the Money Market Contact Group

meeting – teleconference

 

Thursday, 17 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Eisler Capital Ltd, Union Investment, UniCredit,

Deutsche Bank, Crédit Agricole CIB and Daiwa Capital Markets,

on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Friday, 18 June Governing Council Retreat, on the ECB’s strategy review Near Frankfurt

Saturday, 19 June Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt

Sunday, 20 June Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt

Tuesday, 22 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Online presentation at Rotary Club Bonn-Museumsmeile, on “Die

Geldpolitik der EZB in der Corona-Krise”

 

Wednesday, 23 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

 Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 June General Council – teleconference 

 Online lecture at University of Cyprus, School of Economics and

Management, on “The ECB’s policy response to the COVID-19

pandemic”

 

Monday, 28 June Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, Mr Jim Bullard,

President, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 30 June Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference 


